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STATE OF MISSOURI

Statewide Financial Contacts

STATE DEPARTMENT: Office of Administration-Statewide

FUNCTION NAME E-MAIL PHONE

Accounts Payable Dwayne Rasmussen Dwayne.Rasmussen@oa.mo.gov 751-4351

Accounts Receivable Dwayne Rasmussen Dwayne.Rasmussen@oa.mo.gov 751-4351

Budget Linda Luebbering Linda.Luebbering@oa.mo.gov 751-3925

Cash Management Mark A. Kaiser Mark.A.Kaiser@oa.mo.gov 751-4013

Compliance Audit N/A

Controller/Fiscal Manager Mark A. Kaiser Mark.A.Kaiser@oa.mo.gov 751-4013

Contracts Jim Miluski Jim.Miluski@oa.mo.gov 751-3273

Financial Reporting Stacy Neal Stacy.Neal@oa.mo.gov 751-4761

Fixed Assets Lynn Cannon Lynn.Cannon@oa.mo.gov 751-4761

Agency Fleet Manager Cindy Dixon Cindy.Dixon@oa.mo.gov 751-4534

Grants Lynn Cannon Lynn.Cannon@oa.mo.gov 751-4761

Internal Auditor N/A

Inventory Dwayne Rasmussen Dwayne.Rasmussen@oa.mo.gov 751-4351

Leasing Lisa Cavender Lisa.Cavender@oa.mo.gov 751-1003

Procurement Jim Miluski Jim.Miluski@oa.mo.gov 751-3273

Surplus Property Marilyn Trachsel Marilyn,Trachsel@oa.mo.gov 751-3415
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